2 0 1 1
2006I2007l2008l2009l2010
Pricelist for
SLK (R 172)
Version 09/11
All listed performance figures are approximate values. They depend on vehicle-specific details such as the vehicle type,
equipment, tare weight, rear-axle ratio, wheel-tyre combinations, transmission type and aerodynamic equipment of the
specific car. Figures about performance increases and/or performance kits are to be understood as average values.

	 silver polished
612-858-35-RDK	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 35	  		  480.00
front	 tyres: 225/40 R 18*	  		  243.50
612-858-30-RDK	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 30	  		  480.00
rear	 tyres: 225/40 R 18*	  		  243.50
	 or 245/35 R 18*	  		  372.00
612-858-35-RDK	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 35	  		  480.00
front	 tyres: 235/40 R 18***	  		  309.50
612-958-35-RDK	 9.5J x 18 H2 offset 35	  		  580.00
rear	 tyres: 255/35 R 18***	  		  370.00
	 or 265/35 R 18****	  		  403.00
Combination BRABUS Monoblock VI
	 Double spoke design
	 - multi-piece -
	 silver polished
622-859-35-RDK	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 35	  		  1,190.00
front	 tyres: 225/35 R 19*	  		  372.00
622-859-40-RDK	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 40	  		  1,190.00
rear	 tyres: 255/30 R 19*	  		  497.00
622-859-40-RDK	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 40	  		  1,190.00
front	 tyres: 235/35 R 19***	  		  372.00
622-959-40-RDK	 9,5J x 19 H2 offset 40	  		  1,250.00
rear	 tyres: 255/30 R 19***	  		  497.00
	 or 265/30 R 19****	  		  513.00
Combination BRABUS Monoblock A
	 Six spoke design
	 silver painted „high gloss“
A13-857-35	 8.5J x 17  H2 offset 35	  		  260.00
front+rear	 tyres: 225/45 R 17 (ABE)	  		  193.00
A13-858-35	 8.5J x 18  H2 offset 35	  		  350.00
front+rear	 tyres: 225/40 R 18 (ABE)	  		  243.50
A13-858-35	 8.5J x 18  H2 offset 35	  		  350.00
front	 tyres: 225/40 R 18*	  		  243.50
A13-858-35	 8.5J x 18  H2 offset 35	  		  350.00
front	 tyres: 245/35 R 18*	  		  372.00
	 or 255/35 R 18*	  		  370.00
Page 4	 Base SLK R 172
		  Price net
		  in E
	 Further wheel/tyre combinations upon request! Technical changes reserved.
Combination BRABUS Monoblock S
	 Double spoke design
	 silver polished
S12-758-29	 7.5J x 18  H2 offset 29	  		  490.00
front+rear	 tyres: 225/40 R 18* 	  		  243.50
S12-858-34	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 34	  		  650.00
front	 tyres: 225/40 R 18*	  		  243.50
S12-858-30	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 30	  		  650.00
rear	 tyres: 225/40 R 18*	  		  243.50
	 or 245/35 R 18*	  		  372.00
S12-858-34	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 34	  		  650.00
front	 tyres: 235/40 R 18***	  		  309.50
S12-958-40	 9.5J x 18 H2 offset 40	  		  690.00
rear	 tyres: 255/35 R 18***	  		  370.00
	 or 265/35 R 18****	  		  403.00
S12-859-34	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 34	  		  750.00
front	 tyres: 225/35 R 19*	  		  372.00
S12-859-38	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 38	  		  750.00
rear	 tyres: 255/30 R 19*	  		  497.00
S12-859-40	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 40	  		  750.00
front	 tyres: 235/35 R 19***	  		  372.00
S12-959-40	 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 40	  		  790.00
rear	 tyres: 255/30 R 19***	  		  497.00
	 or 265/30 R 19****	  		  513.00
Combination BRABUS Monoblock E
	 Nine spoke design
	 silver, exterior rim polished
E10-859-35	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 35	  		  690.00
front	 tyres: 225/35 R 19*	  		  372.00
E10-859-40	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 40	  		  690.00
rear	 tyres: 255/30 R 19*	  		  497.00
E10-859-40	 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 40	  		  690.00
front	 tyres: 235/35 R 19***	  		  372.00
E10-959-40	 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 40	  		  740.00
rear	 tyres: 255/30 R 19***	  		  497.00
	 or 265/30 R 19****	  		  513.00
Combination BRABUS Monoblock Q
	 Double spoke design
	 anthracite „Titanium“ polished
Q12-858-34	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 34	  		  650.00
front	 tyres: 225/40 R 18*	  		  243.50
Q12-858-30	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 30	  		  650.00
rear	 tyres: 225/40 R 18*	  		  243.50
	 or 245/35 R 18*	  		  372.00
Q12-858-34	 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 34	  		  650.00
front	 tyres: 235/40 R 18***	  		  309.50
Q12-958-40	 9.5J x 18 H2 offset 40	  		  690.00
rear	 tyres: 255/35 R 18***	  		  370.00
	 or 265/35 R 18****	  		  403.00
	 Further wheel/tyre combinations upon request! Technical changes reserved.
	 Base SLK R 172� Page 5
		  Price net
		  in E
Combination BRABUS Monoblock Q
 Double spoke design
 anthracite „Titanium“ polished
Q12-859-34 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 34    750.00
front tyres: 225/35 R 19*    372.00
Q12-859-38 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 38    750.00
rear tyres: 255/30 R 19*    497.00
Q12-859-40 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 40    750.00
front tyres: 235/35 R 19***    372.00
Q12-959-40 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 40    790.00
rear tyres: 255/30 R 19***    497.00
 or 265/30 R 19****    513.00
Q12-900-40 9.0J x 20 H2 offset 40    960.00
front tyres: 235/30 R 20**** (special tyre approval is required)    500.50
Q12-950-45 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 45    990.00
rear tyres: 275/25 R 20**** (special tyre approval is required)    589.00
Combination BRABUS Monoblock F
 Cross spoke design
 „Liquid Titanium“ anthracite polished
F13-859-34 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 34    750.00
front tyres: 225/35 R 19*    372.00
F13-859-38 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 38    750.00
rear tyres: 255/30 R 19*    497.00
F13-859-40 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 40    750.00
front tyres: 235/35 R 19***    372.00
F13-959-40 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 40    790.00
rear tyres: 255/30 R 19***    497.00
 or 265/30 R 19****    513.00
F13-850-35 8.5J x 20 H2 offset 35    960.00
front tyres: 235/30 R 20**** (special tyre approval is required)    500.50
F13-950-45 9.5J x 20 H2 offset 45    990.00
rear tyres: 275/25 R 20**** (special tyre approval is required)    589.00
* no modifications required
** modifications required, VERSION II   390.00
 for sufficient wheel coverage and clearance

S12-859-38	 S	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 38	 S12-859-50	 AP-12-M14-15-52		  X
S12-859-40	 S	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 40	 S12-859-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50	 X
S12-959-40	 S	 one-piece	 9.5Jx19H2	 40	 S12-959-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50		  X
E10-859-35	 E	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 35	 E10-859-45	 AP-10-M14-15-50	 X
E10-859-40	 E	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 40	 E10-859-45	 AP-05-M14-15-45	 X	 X
E10-959-40	 E	 one-piece	 9.5Jx19H2	 40	 E10-959-45	 AP-05-M14-15-45		  X
Q12-859-34	 Q	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 34	 Q12-859-50	 AP-16-M14-15-56	 X
Q12-859-38	 Q	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 38	 Q12-859-50	 AP-12-M14-15-52		  X
Q12-859-40	 Q	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 40	 Q12-859-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50	 X
Q12-959-40	 Q	 one-piece	 9.5Jx19H2	 40	 Q12-959-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50		  X
F13-859-34	 F	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 34	 F13-859-50	 AP-16-M14-15-56	 X
F13-859-38	 F	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 38	 F13-859-50	 AP-12-M14-15-52		  X
F13-859-40	 F	 one-piece	 8.5Jx19H2	 40	 F13-859-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50	 X
F13-959-40	 F	 one-piece	 9.5Jx19H2	 40	 F13-959-50	 AP-10-M14-15-50		  X
20"
622-900-38-RDK	 VI	 multi-piece	 9.0Jx20H2	 38	 622-900-43-RDK	 AP-05-M14-15-45	 X
622-950-45-RDK	 VI	 multi-piece	 9.5Jx20H2	 45	 622-950-45-RDK	 SP-M14-15-41		  X
E10-900-40	 E	 one-piece	 9.0Jx20H2	 40	 E10-900-45	 AP-05-M14-15-45	 X
E10-950-45	 E	 one-piece	 9.5Jx20H2	 45	 E10-950-45	 SP-M14-15-41		  X
Q12-900-40	 Q	 one-piece	 9.0Jx20H2	 40	 Q12-900-45	 AP-05-M14-15-45	 X
Q12-950-45	 Q	 one-piece	 9.5Jx20H2	 45	 Q12-950-45	 SP-M14-15-41		  X
F13-850-35	 F	 one-piece	 8.5Jx20H2	 35	 F13-850-45	 AP-10-M14-15-50	 X
F13-950-45	 F	 one-piece	 9.5Jx20H2	 45	 F13-950-45	 SP-M14-15-41		  X